YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2039 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 10th - 11th December 2015

You

What the world thinks

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | Lib Dem | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 [ 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | Restof | Midlands I o, | scotiand
South Wales
Weighted Sample|2039] 693|571 143 2451 989 | 1050 | 243 | 516 | 697 |583] 1162 | 877 261 663 436 502 177
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about education in Britain, which of the following
statements comes closest to your view?
Young people get a better start in life by going to university 28 | 26 33 38 16 | 30 26 35 26 28 27| 32 23 34 27 25 29 28
Young people are better off going straight into W°Lkmt\t'§rzltt3 38 |44 32 24 54|40 35 |20 38 37 41| 35 41| 36 37 40 38 36
Neither 23 | 23 22 24 19 | 21 25 22 23 23 23| 24 22 22 25 21 21 29
Don’t know 11 8 13 14 11 9 14 13 14 11 9 9 15 9 11 14 12 8
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